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Maryinoy Roschi 
str.
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・ 159 hermann.drexler@gi-de.com
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of Russian Federation 101000 Bolshaya 

Lubyanka 1/3 vladimir-fokin@mtu-net.ru

Vladimir Fokin Russia Federal Security Service 
of Russian Federation 101000 Bolshaya 

Lubyanka 1/3 vladimir-fokin@mtu-net.ru

Stefan Tillich Austria Graz University of 
Technology IAIK 8010 Inffeldgasse 16a +43 3168735514 Stefan.Tillich@iaik.tugraz.at

Stefan Mangard Austria Graz University of 
Technology IAIK 8010 Inffeldgasse 16a +43 3168735514 Stefan.Mangard@iaik.tugraz.at

FDTC 2006 - list of participants pp. 1 / 14



WORKSHOP ON FAULT DIAGNOSIS AND TOLERANCE IN CRYPTOGRAPHY - FDTC 2006
Yokohama - Japan - 10 october 2006 - LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

Name Country / 
Region Company / Institution Department Zip Address Fax NO e-mail Address

Milos Dvorak Czech NBU IT 15006 P.O.BOX 49 420257283200 m.dvorak@nbu.cz
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Christohe Giraud France Oberthur Card Systems Cryptography and 
Security 33600 4, allee du doyen 
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Center
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Atsushi Shimbo Japan Toshiba corporation

Corporate 
research and 
development 

center

212-8582
1, Komukai-
Toshiba-cho, 
Saiwai-ku

+81-44-520-1841 atsushi.shimbo@toshiba.co.jp
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Torsten Schuetze Germany Siemens AG CT IC 3 81739 Otto-Hahn-Ring 6 0049/89/636-
48000 torsten.schuetze@siemens.com

Yann L'Hyver France SERMA 
TECHNOLOGIES CESTI 33608  30, avenue 

Gustave Eiffel y.lhyver@serma.com

Andreas Kuehn Germany Philips Semiconductors 
GmbH

Business Line 
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Israel Koren USA Univ. of Massachusetts ECE 1003 ECE Dept. koren@ecs.umass.edu

Yoshiyuki 
Amanuma Japan Renesas Technology 

Corp.

Standard Product 
Business Group 
MCU Business 

Unit

187-8588 5-20-1,Jousuihon-
cho +81-42-328-4374 amanuma.yoshiyuki@renesas.com
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Corp.
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Technology 

Center
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Rust Germany Ruhr University Bochum Communication 

Security 44780 Universitaetsstr. 
150, IC4/142 +49 234 32 14389 lemke@crypto.rub.de

Alexander Much Germany 3SOFT GmbH PD-3 91058 Frauenweiherstr. 
14

+49-9131-7701-
332 sandra.burger@3soft.de

Seiji Kobayashi Japan Renesas Technology 
Corp.

Secure MCU 
Design Dept.1 187-8588 5-20-1, Jousuihon-

cho +81-42-328-4374 kobayashi.seiji@renesas.com

Cedric Cueille France Ministere de la Defense 75007 14 rue Saint 
Dominique c.cueille@yahoo.fr

Sylvain Mariotti France Ministere de la Defense 75007 14 rue Saint 
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Masao Nonaka Japan Matsushita Electric 
Industrial Co., Ltd.

Network 
Development 

Center
571-8501 1006 Kadoma +86-6-6900-9229 nonaka.masao@jp.panasonic.com

Hanae Nozaki Japan TOSHIBA Corporation

Corporate 
Research & 

Development 
Center

212-8582

1, Komukai 
Toshiba-cho, 
Saiwai-ku, 
Kawasaki-shi

+81-44-520-1841 hanae.nozaki@toshiba.co.jp

Michael Niel France Inside Contactless R & D Design 13856 11 A parc du Golf 33(0)442396319 mniels@insidefr.com

Fraidy Ghislain 
Bouesse France TIMA Laboratory France 38031 46 avenue Felix 

Viallet +33 4 76 47 38 14 fraidy.bouesse@imag.fr

Yannick Monnet France TIMA Laboratory 38031 46 Avenue Felix 
Viallet

+33 (0)4 76 47 38 
14 yannick.monnet@imag.fr

Benedikt Gierlichs Belgium K.U. Leuven ESAT / COSIC 3001 Kasteelpark 
Arenberg 10 +32-16-321969 benedikt.gierlichs@esat.kuleuven.be

Takashi Endo Japan Hitachi Ltd SP 185-8601 1-280, Higashi-
koigakubo +81-42-327-7823 takashi.endo.qf@hitachi.com

Werner Link Germany AMK-WFB 53179 Am Nippenkreuz 
19

++49 228 
350176280 kryptographie@amk-wfb.de
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Myeong-Hyeon 
Lee South Korea Hongik University Computer 

Engineering 121-791
Hongik University 
T-818, Sangsu-
dong, Mapo-gu

mhlee@cs.hongik.ac.kr

Adam Woodbury USA The MITRE Corporation 1730 202 Burlington Rd. 781-271-8875 awoodbury@mitre.org

Louis Goubin France UVSQ 78035 45 avenue des 
Etats-Unis +33.1.39.25.40.57 Louis.Goubin@prism.uvsq.fr

Armin Cordel Germany BSI Cryptography D-53133 Godesberger Allee 
185-189

+49 3018 10 9582 
5289 armin.cordel@bsi.bund.de

Daisuke Suzuki Japan Mitsubishi Electric 
Corporation

Information 
Technology R & D 

Center
247-8501 5-1-1, Ofuna, 

Kamakura +81-467-41-2185 Suzuki.Daisuke@bx.MitsubishiElectric.co.jp

Minoru Saeki Japan Mitsubishi Electric 
Corporation

Information 
Technology R & D 

Center
247-8501 5-1-1, Ofuna, 

Kamakura +81-467-41-2185 Saeki.Minoru@db.MitsubishiElectric.co.jp

Toshio Okochi Japan Hitachi Ltd Central Research 
Laboratory 185-8601 1-280 Higashi-

Koigakubo dendenmushi@r5.dion.ne.jp

Volker Krummel Germany University of Paderborn Department of 
Computer Science D-33102 Fuerstenallee 11 +49-5251-60-6482 krummel@uni-paderborn.de
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Jessy Clediere France Commissariat à l'énergie 
atomique (CEA)

DCIS/SASTI/CES
TI 38054 17 av des martyrs 33438785159 jessy.clediere@cea.fr

Bruno Robisson France CEA LETI/DCIS/SCME 13120 av des Anemones bruno.robisson@cea.fr

Peng Chong Tan Singapore DSO National 
Laboratories 118230 20 Science Park 

Drive 6567759011 tpengcho@dso.org.sg

Michele Boreale Italy Universita' di Firenze
Dipartimento di 

Sistemi e 
Informatica

50134 VIale Morgagni 65 +39 055 4237436 boreale@dsi.unifi.it

Tai Kiang Damien 
Lee Singapore DSO National 

Laboratories 118230 20 Science Park 
Drive ltaikian@dso.org.sg

Kazuo Sakiyama Belgium Katholieke Universiteit 
Leuven ESAT-COSIC B-3001 Kasteelpark 

Arenberg 10 +32-16-32 19 69 Kazuo.Sakiyama@esat.kuleuven.be

Rob Bekkers Netherlands TNO ITSEF BV 2628XJ Delftechpark 1 31152692555 buskop@itsef.com

Han Boon Ang Singapore DSO National 
Laboratories IS 118230 20 Science Park 

Drive 65 67766476 ahanboon@dso.org.sg
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Lex Schoonen Netherlands TNO ITSEF BV 2628XJ Delftechpark 1 31152692555 buskop@itsef.com

Jin Kwak Japan Kyushu University

Faculty of 
Computer Science 

and 
Communication 

819-0395

Room 712, West 
2nd Bldg, Kyushu 
University-Ito 
Campus, 744 

jkwak@security.re.kr

Kenji Imamoto Japan Kyushu University

Graduate School 
of Information 
Science and 

Electrical 

812-8581
6-10-1 Hakozaki, 
Higashi-ku, 
Fukuoka

imamoto@itslab.csce.kyushu-u.ac.jp

Junko Takahashi Japan Nippon Telegraph and 
Telephone Corporation

NTT Information 
Sharing Platform 

Laboratories
239-0847 1-1 Hikarinooka, 

Yokosuka-shi +81 46 855 1533 takahashi.junko@lab.ntt.co.jp

Mohaned Kafi France Gemalto Security Labs 78430 36-38 rue de la 
Princesse 33130084524 mohaned.kafi@gemalto.com

Berk Sunar USA Worcester Polytechnic 
Institute ECE 1609 100 Institute Road 15088315491 sunar@wpi.edu

Toshinori 
Fukunaga Japan Nippon Telegraph and 

Telephone Corporation

NTT Information 
Sharing Platform 

Laboratories
239-0847 1-1 Hikarinooka 

Yokosuka-Shi +81-46-855-1533 fukunaga.toshinori@lab.ntt.co.jp

Milos Goda Slovakia National Security 
Authority

Dept. of 
Information 
Security and 

Electronic 

850 07 Budatinska 30, 
P.O.Box 16 +421 2 6382 4005 kleja@nbusr.sk
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Dimas Queiroz 
Lima-Filho Brazil CEPESC/Abin COPROJ 70610-905 SPS Area 5 

Quadra 1 Bloco V 556134458877 dimas@cepesc.gov.br

Wieland Eike 
Fischer Germany Infineon Technologies AIM CC TI CI 85579 Am Campeon 1-

12
+49-89-234-

9559108 wieland.fischer@infineon.com

Olivier Benoit France GEMALTO Security lab 13705
La Vigie, Avenue 
du Jujubier, ZI 
Athelia IV

33442365792 olivier.benoit@gemalto.com

Byron Richard 
Thomas UK SiVenture SL6 7BU

Unit 6, Cordwallis 
Park, Clivemont 
Road

+44 1628 651 365 byron.thomas@siventure.com

Erkay Savas Turkey Sabanci University
Faculty of 

Engineering and 
Natural Sciences

TR-34956
Sabanci 
University, Orhanli 
Tuzla

90 216 4839550 erkays@sabanciuniv.edu

Christophe Clavier France Gemalto F-13705
La Vigie  - Avenue 
du Jujubier  - ZI 
Athelia IV

christophe.clavier@gemalto.com

Karel Dolnik Czech Ministry of Defense KIS 160 41
P. O. Box 238, 
160 41, Praha-6, 
Czech Republic

+420 220 510 941 Karel.Dolnik@post.cz

Katsuyuki 
Takashima Japan Mitsubishi Electric 

Corporation 247-8501 5-1-1, Ofuna, 
Kamakura Takashima.Katsuyuki@aj.MitsubishiElectric.co.jp
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Bronislav Heczko Czech Ministry of Defense KIS 160 41
P. O. Box 238, 
160 41, Praha-6, 
Czech Republic

+420 220 510 941 Karel.Dolnik@post.cz

Marcel Kleja Slovakia National Security 
Authority

Dept. of 
Information 
Security and 

Electronic 

850 07 Budatinska 30, 
P.O.Box 16 +421 2 6382 4005 kleja@nbusr.sk

Yuko Tamura Japan Bank of Japan
Institute for 

Monetary and 
Economic Studies

103-8660
2-1-1 Nihonbashi-
Hongokucho, 
Chuo-ku

tamura@imes.boj.or.jp

David Vigilant France Gemalto 92197 6, rue de la 
verrerie +33 1 55 01 51 70 david.vigilant@gemalto.com

Lionel Emile 
Aurelien Guidez Switzerland KUDELSKI / NagraCard CSO / SEA 1033 route de geneve 

22-24 +41 21 732 05 75 lionel.guidez@nagra.com

Elena Vasilievna 
Trichina Germany Spansion International 

Inc. EMEA 81829 Willy-Brandt-Allee 
4 498912477015 elena.trichina@spansion.com

Andre 
Weimerskirch Germany Ruhr-University Bochum Communication 

Security 44801 Universitaetsstr. 
150 +49 234 43870211 weika@crypto.rub.de

Kai Shin For Singapore CSIT 117512 30 Science Park 
Road for.kaishin@csit.gov.sg
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Frederic Valette France CELAR 35 CELAR frederic.valette@m4x.org

Michael Alexandr 
Kara-Ivanov Israel NDS SL 97770 5 Shlomo Halevei 

St +972-25894-500 mkaraivanov@nds.com

Luca Oddone 
Breveglieri Italy Politecnico di Milano

Dipartimento di 
Elettronica e 
Informazione

I-20133 Piazza Leonardo 
Da Vinci n. 32

+39 (0)2 2399 
3411 luca.breveglieri@polimi.it

Yukiyasu Tsunoo Japan NEC Corporation
Internet Systems 

Research 
Laboratories

211-8666

1753, 
Shimonumabe, 
Nakahara-Ku, 
Kawasaki

+81-44-431-7681 tsunoo@BL.jp.nec.com

Masanobu Katagi Japan Sony Corporation
Information 

Technologies 
Laboratories

141-0001
6-7-35 
Kitashinagawa, 
Shinagawa

Masanobu.Katagi@jp.sony.com

Toru Hisakado Japan NEC Corporation
Internet Systems 

Research 
Laboratories

211-8666

1753, 
Shimonumabe, 
Nakahara-Ku, 
Kawasaki

+81-44-431-7680 t-hisakado@ab.jp.nec.com

Shay Gueron Israel Intel Corp., Israel  &  
University of Haifa, Israel 32714

18A Adam 
HaCohen St., 
Haifa

shay@math.haifa.ac.il

Andrew James 
Mclauchlan Switzerland NagraCard CSO 1033 Route de Geneve 

22, CP-134 +41 21 7320575 andrew.mclauchlan@nagra.com
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Guido Bertoni Italy STMICROELECTRONIC
S 20041 VIA OLIVETTI 2 3902318079276 l.semeraro@transpart.it

Toru Akishita Japan Sony Corporation
Information 

Technologies 
Laboratories

141-0001
6-7-35 
Kitashinagawa, 
Shinagawa

+81-3-5448-6438 akishita@pal.arch.sony.co.jp

Akira Matsunaga Japan Yokohama National 
University

Graduate School 
of Environment 
and Information 

Sciences

240-8501
79-7 Tokiwadai, 
Hodogaya-ku, 
Yokohama

matunaga@mlab.jks.ynu.ac.jp

Osamu Moriyama Japan Yokohama National 
University

Graduate School 
of Environment 
and Information 

Sciences

240-8501 79-7 Tokiwadai, 
Hodogaya 045-339-4338 moriyama@mlab.jks.ynu.ac.jp

Odile Derouet South Korea Samsung Electronics C&M Application 449-711

San #24 Nongseo-
Dong, Giheung-
Gu, Yongin-City, 
Gyeonggi-Do, 

82-31-209-6494 odile.derouet@samsung.com

Makoto Torikoshi Japan Yokohama National 
University

Graduate School 
of Environment 
and Information 

Sciences

240-8501
79-7 Tokiwadai, 
Hodogaya-ku, 
Yokohama

torikosi@mlab.jks.ynu.ac.jp

Tsutomu 
Matsumoto Japan Yokohama National 

University

Graduate School 
of Environment 
and Information 

Sciences

240-8501
79-7 Tokiwadai, 
Hodogaya-ku, 
Yokohama

tsutomu@mlab.jks.ynu.ac.jp

Tatsunori 
Tsujimura Japan Yokohama National 

University

Graduate School 
of Environment 
and Information 

Sciences

240-8501
79-7 Tokiwadai, 
Hodogaya-ku, 
Yokohama

tujimura@mlab.jks.ynu.ac.jp
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Yoshio Takahashi Japan NTT Data Corporation
Research and 
Development 
Headquarter

104-0033

Kayabacho Tower 
Bldg., 1-21-2 
Shinkawa, Chuo-
ku

takahashiysd@nttdata.co.jp

Dong Guk Han South Korea
Electronics and 

Telecommunications 
Research Institute

Information 
security research 

division
305-700 161 Gajeong-

dong, Yuseong-gu 82-42-860-5611 christa@etri.re.kr

Changkyun Kim South Korea ETRI NSRI 305-700
NSRI, 161 
Gajeong-Dong, 
Yuseong_Gu

+82-42-860-5656 kimck@etri.re.kr

Sunghyun Kim South Korea Samsung Electronics C&M System 
Solution Group 446-711 San#24 Nongseo-

Dong Giheung-Gu 82-31-209-6494 teri_kim@samsung.com

Paul Wooderson UK Renesas Technology 
Europe Ltd

Purchasing & 
Office Services SL8 5FH

Dukes Meadow, 
Millboard Road, 
Bourne End, 
Bucks

00 44 1628 
585630 sharon.taylor@renesas.com

Boris Dolgunov Israel msystems 44425 Atir Yeda 7 +972-35488666 borisd@m-sys.com

Kentaro Imafuku Japan AIST * 101-0021

Akihabara Daibiru 
1102, 1-18-13 
Chiyodaku 
Sotokanda

* imafuku-kentaro@aist.go.jp

Yaniv Akirav Israel Technion, Israeli Institute 
of Technology * 49421

Frishman St. No. 
7, Petach-Tikva, 
Israel

* yaniva@tx.technion.ac.il
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Susanne Burfeind Germany Philips Semiconductors 
GmbH 21147 Georg-Heyken-Str. 

1 +49 40 56133313 susanne.burfeind@philips.com

Sebastien Kunz-
Jacques France DCSSI Crypto Lab 75007 51, boulevard de 

la tour-maubourg (+33)171758490 kunzjacq@yahoo.fr
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